# THE TIMELESS GIFT THAT SPEAKS TO ALL

#### Trestle Inc.'s

## **HISTORIC BRICK WALKWAY of Newburgh**

Add the name of your loved one to Trestle Inc.'s artístic, historic Walkway.

### Order a PERSONALIZED, ENGRAVED BRICK - only \$100.00.

Please fill your message in the three lines below:

Include your personal information below:

New for 2018 - Family Header Bricks can be ordered with a minimum order of ten family-related bricks; call for more information. New for 2020 - Small Business/Local Business Brick Section - use the specific Small Business brick order form for this section. In There is a maximum of 13 characters per line. Each space is considered a character.

Choose the section to place your brick in the Walkway: D Regular D Heroes D Pet If you'd prefer to take the brick home instead of laying it in the Walkway, check here. D HOME

#### Please make checks payable to: Trestle Inc.

Mail to: Trestle Inc., 45 Vermont Drive, Newburgh, NY 12550

Questions or Orders: call (845) 565-0844; text (845) 598-3475; or use website contact form

Brick order forms are available online at http://www.trestle.org

Donations are always welcome with secure PayPal.

Name:	
Address:	
E-mail Address:	
Phone:	-
	fter that date will be saved for the following year. Bricks will be placed
in the Historic Brick Walkway each year. Trestle Inc's Br	icklaying event will occur annually or bi-annually in October. You will itation for the bricklaying event. Any questions, please call us.
Supporting Local Art to Increase Tourism	& Stimulate Economic Development in Newburgh, N

Trestle Inc. is a 501c3 tax exempt, not-for-profit corporation with a Board comprised of volunteers.